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**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

BA in Climate and Environmental
Sustainability, Full-time, Year 2 

Core Modules
 Year Long

GY241  Sustainability journey 2: Insights through collaboration     5 Credits 

 

Semester 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/167941


GY209

GY238

GY239

GY242

Evolution of Ireland's physical landscape

Environmental data analysis  

Introduction to marine and coastal
environment      

Sustainable food security

5 Credits 

10 Credits

5 Credits

7.5
Credits

 

Semester 2

GY218 

GY240 

LG249

EF221

Climate change: Causes and consequences   
             

Sustainability fieldtrip

Climate change and environmental policy

Environmental economies

5 Credits  

10 Credits

5 Credits

7.5
Credits

 

There are no optional modules
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