BA in Climate and Environmental Sustainability Course Short Code BCES

Course Year

2

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

BA in Climate and Environmental Sustainability, Full-time, Year 2

Core Modules

Year Long

GY241	Sustainability journey 2: Insights through collaboration	5 Credits
-------	--	-----------

Semester 1

GY209	Evolution of Ireland's physical landscape	5 Credits
GY238	Environmental data analysis	10 Credits
(¬Y / 34	Introduction to marine and coastal	5 Credits
GY242	environment	7.5
G1242	Sustainable food security	Credits

Semester 2

GY218	Climate change: Causes and consequences	5 Credits
GY240	Sustainability fieldtrip	10 Credits
LG249	·	5 Credits
EF221	Climate change and environmental policy	7.5
	Environmental economies	Credits

There are no optional modules

Updated 21 June 2023